











2011-2012 NEOPA Membership
Member Contact Information

LastName FirstName CEOE LocalAssn Email
Ahlberg Joyce LPSAOP jahlberg@Ips.org
Ahlberg Susie CEOE LPSAQP sahlber@lps.org
Aldridge Margaret L (Peg) CEQE LPSAOP paldrid@Ips.org
Andeit Jeanne L CEOE UNOPA jandeitl@unl.edu
Arehart Kathryn CEOE LPSAOP karehart@lps.org
Artz Joann LPSAOP jartz@Ips.org
Ball Carri LPSAOP cbhall@Ips.org
Bartlett Susan LPSAOP sbartle@Ilps.org
Bartz Nancy LPSAOP nbartz@Ips.org
Bates Kimberly CEOE LPSAOP kbates@lps.org
Baustert Theresa CEOE LPSAOP tbaust@Ips.org
Bell Susan CEOE LPSAOP sbhell@lps.org
Bennetch Kathy CEOE UNOPA kbennetchl@unl.edu
Berens Jamie CEOE LPSAOP jberens@lps.org
Berry Lynette LPSAOP iberry@lps.org
Biehl Laura B CEOE LPSAOP lbiehi@Ips.org
Bom Carol CEOE NDEOPA carol.bom@nebraska.gov
Boone Donna UNOPA dboone@bvh.com
Bottger Bridget WEOPA brbottgl@wsc.edu
Brannan Summer LPSAOP sbrannan@lps.org
Brott Glenna CEOE whglennabrott@ruthventel.com
Buhrman Jeanie CEOE LPSAQP jbuhrman@Ips.org
Carstens Beckey LPSAOP bcarste@Ips.org
Cary Christine CEOE UNOPA chris@frankandsimons.com
Chandler Amy L LPSAQOP achandl@lps.org
Cornell Cherry LPSAOP ccornell@lps.org
Cornell Shannon LPSAOP scornel@Ips.org
Cunningham Jaime CEOE LPSAQOP jeunnin@Ilps.org
Cutshall Jane LPSAOP jeutsha@lps.org
Czeranko Sandra LPSAOP sczeran@lps.org
Daehnke Deb CEOE WEOPA dedaehn1@wsc.edu
Dahlin Roxanne LPSAOP rdahlin@Ilps.org
Dickey Dianne CEOE LPSAQOP ddickey@windstream.net
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Dirks Brenda LPSAOP bdirks@Ips.org
Domina Lisa LPSAQOP Idomina@lps.org
Doolittle Debbie CEOE LPSAOP ddool@Ips.org
Douglas April LPSAOP adougla@ips.org
Duktig-Alai Michelle WEOPA miduktil@wsc.edu
Dunn Lanette CEOE LPSAQP [dunn@lps.org
Eastwood Rosemary LPSAOP reast@Ilps.org
Fasnacht Vicki LPSAQOP vfasnac@lps.org
Fisher Denise CEOE NDEOPA denise.fisher@nebraska.gov
Fisher Amy LPSAOP afisher@Ips.org
Fleer Sharon WEOPA shfleerl@hotmail.com
Gersib Linda CEOE SPSEOPA Igersib@comcast.net
Gilleland Sue CEOE NDEOPA sue.gilleland@nebraska.gov
Gormley Lori CEOE LPSAQP lgormley@lps.org
Greer Marianna (Mari) UNOPA mgreerl@unl.edu
Grimes Vicki LPSAQOP vgrimes@Ips.org
Guest Mary CEOE UNOPA mguest2@unl.edu
Hanel Diane none dianeh@northeast.edu
Hansel Linda CEOE LPSAQP Ihansel@Ilps.org
Hare Dena L. LPSAOP dhare@ips.org
Harrison Jean CEOE LPSAQOP jharris@Ips.org
Harter Nancy CEOE LPSAQP nharter@Ilps.org
Hawkins Connie LPSAOP chawkin@lps.org
Hendricks Debbie CEOE UNOPA dhendricks1@unl.edu
Hendrix Linda CEOE LPSAOQP lhendri@ips.org
Hermanson Heidi CEOE OEOPA heidi.hermanson@ops.org
Hiatt Roxane L CEOE LPSAOP rhiatt@ips.org
Hitzeman Sharon CEOE LPSAOP sharonh@Ips.org
Hobza Cathy WEOPA cahobzal@wsc.edu
Hoffart Kathy LPSAOP khoffart@lps.org
Homer Barbara UNOPA bhomer@unomaha.edu
Hornung Cindy UNOPA chornungl@unl.edu
Howard Noretta CEOE OEOPA nlretta9@aol.com
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Howard Shelley LPSAQOP showard@Ips.org
Jaber Carol LPSAOP cjaber@ips.org
Janda Kathy CEOE LPSAQOP kjanda@lps.org
Johnson Candice L (Candy) |[CEOE LPSAQOP clijohns@lps.org
Johnson Peg UNOPA mjohnsond@unl.edu
Kahler Linda CEOE LPSAQP lkahler@lps.org
Kamble Linda CEOE NDEOPA linda.kamble@nebraska.gov
Kardell Jeanne Ann CEQOE WEOPA jekardel@wsc.edu
Keim Angela LPSAOP akeim@Ips.org
Kenny Kelly WEOPA kekennyl@wsc.edu
Kepler Janelle CEOE LPSAOP jkepler@Ips.org
King Lisa CEOE UNOPA lking2@unl.edu
King Sheila CEOE LPSAOP sking@Ips.org
Kleager Julianne CEOE Retired j-kleager@hotmail.com
Kiimm Linda LPSAOP klimm@lps.org
Klipper-Fischbein |Robin LPSAQOP rklippe@Ips.org
Knight Cynthia (Cindy) CEOE UNOPA cknightl@unl.edu
Kubik Nicole CEOE LPSAOP nkubik@Ilps.org
Kucera Destiny LPSAOP dkucera2@Ips.org
Lahm JoAnne CEOE LPSAOP jlahm@windstream.net
Lamb Dianne dianne.lamb@kearneypublic.org
Lehmann Jane LPSAQOP jlehman@Ilps.org
Lemke-Mohling Michelle CEOE LPSAOP mlemke@Ips.org
Liedle Patricia (Tricia) CEOE UNOPA pliedle2@unl.edu
Lien Lori LPSAOP llien@Ilps.org
Lineberry Sandy UNOPA slineberryl@unl.edu
London Kathy LPSAOP klondon@Ips.org
Loth Kim LPSAOP kloth@Ips.org
Luedtke Linda CEOE UNOPA lluedtkel@unl.edu
Lundahl Pat CEOE OEOPA
McCoy Deanna dmccoyl@unl.edu
McEntarffer Betsy LPSAOP emcentar@lps.org
Meier Tammy WEQOPA tameierl@wsc.edu
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Mesceji Karen WEOPA kamecsel@wsc.edu
Meyer Rhonda CEOE LPSAOP rmeyer@Ips.org
Moon Lorraine CEOE UNOPA Imoonl@uni.edu
Moorhouse Jane CEQOE LPSAOP jmoorho@lps.org
Morehead Gloria CEOE LPSAQOP gmorehe@Ips.org
Morehouse Lisa CEOE LPSAOP Imoreho@Ips.org
Mostek Denise WEOPA demostel@wsc.edu
Mostek Geri (Geraldine) LPSAQP gmostek@Ips.org
Myers Nancy LPSAOP nmyers@Ips.org
Nelson Lisa LPSAOP
Nitz Janice LPSAOP jnitz@lps.org
Oltman Dee (Deloris) CEOE LPSAQP doltman@Ips.org
Pearley Jeannette LPSAQP ipearley@Ips.org
Penn Suzanne CEOE WEOPA supennl@wsc.edu
Peterson Lucille WEOPA lupeterl@wsc.edu
Proffitt Margaret CEOE LPSAQOP mproffi@lps.org
Pyle F.Jean CEOE LPSAOP ipyle@Ips.org
Rabe Phyllis CEOE LPSAQP prabe@Ips.org
Radek Dee CEOE LPSAQP dradek@lps.org
Rastede Judy jrastedel@unl.edu
Rauscher Catherine (Kate) CEOE OEOPA catherine.rauscher@ops.org
Reed Carol CEQE LPSAOP creed@lps.org
Robertson Cathy CEOE UNOPA crobertson@huskers.com
Roseberry Brenda LPSAOP brosebe@Ips.org
Rumbaugh Jane CEQOE OEOPA jane.rumbaugh@ops.org
Rushman Angela CEOE LPSAOP arushma@Ips.org
Russell Wendy LPSAOP wrussel@Ips.org
Ryan Deb CEOE LPSAOP dryan@Ips.org
Schardt Audrey LIFE aschardtl@neb.rr.com
Scheuler Nancy CEOE LPSAQOP nscheul@lps.org
Schleiger Edie CEOE UNOPA eschleigerl@unl.edu
Schneider Jane UNOPA jschneid@uninotes.unl.edu
Schroeder Kathryn LPSAOP kaschro@Ips.org
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Shotwell Marcella CEOE LIFE
Simonds Lynn LPSAOP Isimonds@Ips.org
Slezak Kitten (Kitty) OEOPA kitten.slezak@ops.org
Steck Sharon LPSAQOP ssteck@Ips.org
Stephens Carol WEOPA castephl@wsc.edu
Stone Aleta CEOE LPSAOP astone@Ips.org
Straight Donna LPSAOP dstraig@Ips.org
Summers Nancy CEOE LPSAOP nsummers@Ips.org
Taurins Diane LPSAOP etaurin@lps.org
Thies Rhonda CEQOE LPSAOP rthies@lps.org
Thomas Gayle LPSAOP lthomas@Ips.org
Thompson Carol CEOE LPSAOP cthomps4@lps.org
Trevett Joyce CEOE WEOPA jotrevel@wsc.edu
Tyrrel Cindy LPSAOP ctyrrel@lps.org
Usher Janet Ann CEQOE LPSAOP jusher@lps.org
Vanek Jodi CEOE LPSAOP jvanek@Ips.org
Varney Donna CEOE LPSAOP dvarney@lps.org
Vaughn Elizabeth(Beth) LPSAOP bvaughn@lps.org
Wagenaar Doreen CEOE UNOPA dwagenaar@unl.edu
Wagner Margaret (Margy) |{CEOE LPSAOP mwagner@Ips.org
Walker Gretchen CEOE UNOPA gwalkerl@unl.edu
Wasser Diane CEOE UNOPA dwasser@unl.edu
Wenz Delores CEOE LPSAOP hndwenz@windstream.net
Wenz Jeanne CEQOE LPSAOP jwenz@Ilps.org
Wenzl Susann NDEOPA susann.wenzl@nebraska.gov
Wiechert Rose LPSAOP rwieche@lps.org
Wilkins Joan jwilkins@cccneb.edu
Wilson Debbie CEQE LPSAOP wilsond@lps.org
Wood Cheryl CEOE LPSAQP cwood@lps.org
Yeck Judy UNOPA jyeckl@unl.edu
Young Lola CEOE UNOPA lyoung5@unl.edu
Franck Kathleen Kathleen. franck@unmc.edu
Matthiessen Lori (Delores) dmatthi@Ips.org

LPSAOP
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Ritchie Olive T CEOE Honorary
Fleming Patricia (Pat) CEOE Honorary PatKFleming@comcast.net
Bomar E. Anne CEOE Honorary anne.bomar@kea.org
Oeltjenbruns la CEOE Honorary la.oeltjenbruns@marshall.k12.mn.us
Sawicki Ann CEOE Honorary
Linda Sockwell CEOE Honorary linda.sockwell@risd.org
Valentine Fulton |Vivian Honorary
Davis Wanza CEQE Honorary wanzadavis@bellsouth.net
Fulton Virginia (Gini) CEOE Honorary
Spencer Carol CEOE Honorary
Mettscher Martha CEOE Honorary
Sexson Elizabeth (Liz) CEOE Honorary
Posey Pam CEOE Honorary pam.posey@usm.edu
Mevyer Angela Honorary angela@naeop.org
Matthews Allie Faye CEQOE Honorary alliem@susd12@org




